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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Kevin McDonough        M2024         1/10    5:50       18:07
2     Joseph Nielsen         M3539         1/34    5:54       18:18
3     Brian Wean             M2529         1/18    6:05       18:53
4     Pete Nordgren          M2024         2/10    6:06       18:57
5     Mike Kuffel            M3539         2/34    6:07       18:58
6     David Kleingarn        M4549         1/24    6:14       19:21
7     Mark Hessler           M2024         3/10    6:16       19:26
8     Loren Hooyman          M4549         2/24    6:28       20:04
9     Danielle Uliano        F2529         1/37    6:34       20:24
10    Larry Freund           M4549         3/24    6:40       20:43
11    John Pellegrini        M4044         1/31    6:45       20:57
12    Leigh Niebuhr          M3539         3/34    6:51       21:15
13    James Schmidt          M5054         1/19    6:53       21:23
14    Kerry Ham              M3539         4/34    6:54       21:25
15    Michael Wieneke        M3034         1/29    6:55       21:29
16    Larry McDopnough       M5054         2/19    6:58       21:39
17    Cody Jerabek           M1519         1/17    7:01       21:46
18    David Lachapelle       M3034         2/29    7:01       21:47
19    Thomas Clark           M4549         4/24    7:01       21:48
20    Jerry Freund           M3539         5/34    7:04       21:56
21    Garrick Holey          M2529         2/18    7:05       21:58
22    Todd Petit             M3539         6/34    7:06       22:02
23    Kevin Hennessy         M4549         5/24    7:07       22:05
24    David Plaut            M3034         3/29    7:09       22:13
25    Thomas Masterman       M3539         7/34    7:10       22:16
26    Scott Mechelke         M3539         8/34    7:12       22:21
27    Harriet Herndon        F3539         1/60    7:12       22:22
28    Amy Koop               F3034         1/51    7:16       22:34
29    Mark Shields           M3034         4/29    7:16       22:35
30    John Healy             M4549         6/24    7:18       22:40
31    Allen Omernik          M5054         3/19    7:18       22:41
32    Miguel Lindgren        M4044         2/31    7:24       22:58
33    Daren Buckmeier        M3539         9/34    7:26       23:05
34    Mark Struthers         M3539        10/34    7:28       23:11
35    Daniel Weston          M3034         5/29    7:28       23:11
36    John Koenig            M4044         3/31    7:29       23:15
37    Nicholas Koenig        M1519         2/17    7:30       23:16
38    Susan Miller           F4549         1/31    7:30       23:16
39    Robert Geisen          M4549         7/24    7:30       23:17
40    Edward Cervinski       M3539        11/34    7:31       23:19
41    Anthony Gregg          M4044         4/31    7:31       23:21
42    Blake Barnard          M3034         6/29    7:32       23:22
43    Matt Blake             M1519         3/17    7:33       23:25
44    Mark Wethern           M5054         4/19    7:35       23:31
45    Kim Dibb               F4044         1/31    7:35       23:33
46    Paul Finken            M3539        12/34    7:36       23:36
47    Andrew Hutchins        M2529         3/18    7:39       23:46
48    Martha Arcega-Cruz     F3539         2/60    7:40       23:49
49    Ron Dockery            M5559         1/21    7:42       23:54
50    Jon Walsh              M3034         7/29    7:44       24:00
51    Adam Juntunen          M3539        13/34    7:45       24:05
52    John Simota            M5054         5/19    7:46       24:06
53    Andrew Minten          M4044         5/31    7:47       24:08
54    Dan Stanek             M3539        14/34    7:48       24:12
55    Tracy Ossmann          F3539         3/60    7:50       24:18
56    Russell Stricker       M6064          1/8    7:53       24:29
57    Charles Fazio          M5054         6/19    7:54       24:31
58    Kyle McGinn            M1519         4/17    7:55       24:34
59    Celia Lenarz-Geisen    F0119         1/19    7:56       24:38
60    Christopher Hawes      M3034         8/29    7:58       24:45
61    Jack Lundberg          M4549         8/24    8:00       24:49
62    Emmylou Wallace        F3539         4/60    8:01       24:52
63    Tom Bartl              M3034         9/29    8:01       24:52
64    Mark Johnston          M3539        15/34    8:04       25:01
65    Bruce Peacock          F4044         2/31    8:04       25:02
66    Mary Wolf              F3539         5/60    8:04       25:04
67    Susan Peterson         F4044         3/31    8:05       25:05
68    Larry Lindahl          M4044         6/31    8:05       25:05
69    Dan Jablonski          M2024         4/10    8:05       25:06
70    Andrew Larsen          M3034        10/29    8:05       25:06
71    Nam Nguyen             M3034        11/29    8:05       25:07
72    Michael Schmitt        M4549         9/24    8:07       25:11
73    Theresa Bejblik        F2529         2/37    8:07       25:12
74    David Dinger           M5559         2/21    8:07       25:12
75    David Alexander        M1519         5/17    8:08       25:14
76    Brenda Rhyner          F3539         6/60    8:08       25:14
77    Erin Holey             F2024         1/20    8:09       25:19
78    Erik Olson             M4044         7/31    8:10       25:20
79    Dan Gaede              M3034        12/29    8:10       25:21
80    Ron Millen             M5559         3/21    8:10       25:22
81    Scott Schmitt          M4044         8/31    8:12       25:27
82    Brett Severson         M3034        13/29    8:12       25:27
83    Allie Hinman           F0119         2/19    8:13       25:31
84    Mark Melhorn           M4549        10/24    8:14       25:33
85    Jordyn Dass            F0119         3/19    8:16       25:41
86    Sam Pallazza           F0119         4/19    8:17       25:42
87    Amy Modean             F3034         2/51    8:17       25:42
88    Sean Favorite          M2529         4/18    8:18       25:47
89    Betty Jo Kiesow        F3539         7/60    8:20       25:53
90    Robert Lindberg        M4044         9/31    8:20       25:53
91    Mack Nevells           M1519         6/17    8:20       25:54
92    Lindsey Nelson         F2024         2/20    8:21       25:54
93    Dennis Nolan           M6064          2/8    8:22       25:58
94    Barrington Johnson     M4549        11/24    8:23       26:01
95    Lynsey Wieland         F2024         3/20    8:23       26:01
96    Kendra Scudder         F2024         4/20    8:24       26:03
97    Michael Beller         M3034        14/29    8:25       26:06
98    Matthew Charboneau     M1519         7/17    8:26       26:11
99    Wade Labatte           M3539        16/34    8:29       26:19
100   Bruce Mohns Jr         M2529         5/18    8:30       26:22
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101   Ninette Mohns          F2529         3/37    8:30       26:23
102   Beth Carlson           F2529         4/37    8:30       26:23
103   Jonathan Polasky       M2529         6/18    8:30       26:24
104   Michele Marshall       F3539         8/60    8:31       26:26
105   Jeff Christensen       M3539        17/34    8:32       26:29
106   Torin Kelly            F2024         5/20    8:32       26:30
107   Jane O'Hara            F3034         3/51    8:32       26:31
108   Tim Tanner             M4044        10/31    8:36       26:41
109   Dan Volbrecht          M3034        15/29    8:36       26:41
110   Patrick Collins        M5054         7/19    8:36       26:42
111   Kirk Hoaglund          M4549        12/24    8:38       26:48
112   Sarah Houdek           F2529         5/37    8:38       26:48
113   Peter Daniels          M2024         5/10    8:38       26:48
114   Rachel Quinn           F2024         6/20    8:38       26:49
115   John Quinn             F5054         1/24    8:38       26:49
116   Rochelle Gibbs         F3539         9/60    8:39       26:50
117   Sheila Farrell         F5054         2/24    8:39       26:52
118   Paul Gibbs             M3539        18/34    8:39       26:52
119   Prashant Shetty        M2529         7/18    8:41       26:58
120   Jim Menge              M5559         4/21    8:42       27:00
121   Miguel Pizano          M4044        11/31    8:42       27:00
122   Barbara Sontag         F4549         2/31    8:43       27:05
123   Erin Wilson            F3539        10/60    8:45       27:10
124   Brant Pallazza         M4044        12/31    8:45       27:10
125   Barbara Sinn           F3034         4/51    8:46       27:13
126   Jill Baker             F3034         5/51    8:46       27:15
127   Drew Hansen            M4044        13/31    8:46       27:15
128   John Abbott            M4044        14/31    8:47       27:16
129   Craig Feathers         M5054         8/19    8:47       27:17
130   Cindy Hinman           F4044         4/31    8:48       27:18
131   Lynette Anderson       F4044         5/31    8:48       27:19
132   Allison Seaburg        F0119         5/19    8:48       27:19
133   Daniel Malyuk          M4044        15/31    8:48       27:21
134   Beth Larsen            F3034         6/51    8:49       27:21
135   Dominic Chlebeck       M3539        19/34    8:49       27:21
136   Mike Larkin            M6064          3/8    8:49       27:23
137   Kelly Dalton           F4044         6/31    8:50       27:24
138   Stef Starsky           F2024         7/20    8:50       27:25
139   Karen Melhorn          F4549         3/31    8:50       27:25
140   Kristy Kemp            F2024         8/20    8:50       27:26
141   Robert Spooner         M5054         9/19    8:50       27:26
142   Rob Schneider          M3034        16/29    8:50       27:26
143   Brett Flores           M2529         8/18    8:50       27:27
144   Leo Dunlavy            M3034        17/29    8:50       27:27
145   Jennifer Belisle-Thene F3539        11/60    8:51       27:28
146   Jeff Kasimor           M4044        16/31    8:51       27:29
147   Katy Leisch            F2024         9/20    8:52       27:32
148   Mark Haugh             M4044        17/31    8:53       27:36
149   Kent Sieffert          M3539        20/34    8:54       27:37
150   Collin Sieffert        M1519         8/17    8:54       27:40
151   Michael Sanderson      M4044        18/31    8:55       27:40
152   Douglas Streit         M5559         5/21    8:55       27:42
153   Sara Elizondo          F3034         7/51    8:56       27:43
154   Kelly Wente            F3034         8/51    8:56       27:44
155   Andy Brown             M2529         9/18    8:59       27:54
156   Emily Larsen           F3034         9/51    8:59       27:55
157   Mary Dieltz            F4549         4/31    9:00       27:56
158   Ryan Robinson          M3034        18/29    9:00       27:58
159   Krista Erickson        F2529         6/37    9:01       27:58
160   Amanda Seaburg         F0119         6/19    9:01       27:58
161   Anne Queenan           F4044         7/31    9:01       27:59
162   Emily Fossey           F3034        10/51    9:01       27:59
163   Mark Peterson          M3539        21/34    9:03       28:05
164   Lynne Peterson         F3539        12/60    9:03       28:05
165   Christopher Sanderson  M1519         9/17    9:04       28:09
166   Carol Miller           F4549         5/31    9:06       28:16
167   David Visger           M4044        19/31    9:06       28:16
168   Cindy Doffing          F4549         6/31    9:07       28:17
169   Richard McDermott      M5054        10/19    9:07       28:17
170   Bob Bejblik            M5054        11/19    9:08       28:20
171   Tammy Schmulske        F4044         8/31    9:08       28:20
172   Trish Morgan-John      F4549         7/31    9:10       28:29
173   Nancy Zwiefelhofer     F3034        11/51    9:10       28:29
174   Deanna Kirby           F2529         7/37    9:14       28:40
175   Patrick Griffin Boyle  M2024         6/10    9:14       28:42
176   Scott Gruenke          M2529        10/18    9:14       28:42
177   Dale Kreuger           M3539        22/34    9:16       28:47
178   Don Knutson            M4044        20/31    9:17       28:50
179   Vincent Graziano       M5559         6/21    9:17       28:51
180   Michelle Ragsdale      F4549         8/31    9:18       28:54
181   Terry Ragsdale         M5054        12/19    9:18       28:54
182   Joseph McDonough       M4044        21/31    9:20       28:59
183   Chris Ossmo            F4549         9/31    9:21       29:01
184   Patty Labatte          F3539        13/60    9:21       29:02
185   Jamie Wolf             M3539        23/34    9:21       29:03
186   Tracy Nolan            F3539        14/60    9:22       29:04
187   Jessica Peacock        F2024        10/20    9:22       29:04
188   Robert Keller          M5559         7/21    9:23       29:07
189   Abdres Sustic          M5559         8/21    9:24       29:10
190   Andrea Nemetz          F2529         8/37    9:24       29:12
191   Katie Langhorst        F3034        12/51    9:26       29:16
192   Todd Parco             M3539        24/34    9:26       29:18
193   Leah Gruenke           F3034        13/51    9:26       29:19
194   James McDonough        M4044        22/31    9:27       29:19
195   Chris Maier            M3539        25/34    9:28       29:25
196   Kelly Kokaisel         F2529         9/37    9:29       29:27
197   Jodi Wurdemann         F2529        10/37    9:29       29:28
198   Doug Larsen            M3034        19/29    9:29       29:28
199   Bill Payne             M5559         9/21    9:30       29:29
200   Deb Blair              F4549        10/31    9:31       29:32
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201   Brad Folkestad         M2529        11/18    9:32       29:37
202   Jennifer Wallker       F3539        15/60    9:33       29:39
203   Jeff Leclair           M4044        23/31    9:33       29:40
204   Jeff Notch             M4044        24/31    9:34       29:43
205   Bethany Hway           F2024        11/20    9:34       29:44
206   Mark Kerr              M4549        13/24    9:35       29:46
207   Vinayak Kathare        F2529        11/37    9:36       29:48
208   Sam Hanson             M1519        10/17    9:39       29:58
209   Peggy Hanson           F5054         3/24    9:39       29:58
210   Amy Brown              F4044         9/31    9:39       29:58
211   Virginia Calvin        F4549        11/31    9:39       29:59
212   Michael Johnson        M4044        25/31    9:42       30:07
213   Norbert Johnson        M6064          4/8    9:43       30:09
214   Kip Johnson            M3034        20/29    9:43       30:10
215   Juliet Johnson         F2529        12/37    9:43       30:10
216   Kari Rusch-Curl        F2529        13/37    9:43       30:11
217   Katie Olson            F2529        14/37    9:44       30:12
218   Peder Gear             M3034        21/29    9:44       30:13
219   Jill Dunlavy           F3034        14/51    9:44       30:14
220   Krista Romportl        F2529        15/37    9:44       30:14
221   Michael Albert         M2529        12/18    9:44       30:14
222   Carrie Fenna           F3034        15/51    9:44       30:15
223   Bob Hartnett           M5559        10/21    9:46       30:20
224   Lisa Niven             F3539        16/60    9:47       30:22
225   Mike Seim              M2529        13/18    9:47       30:22
226   Tim Plant              M5559        11/21    9:47       30:23
227   Kara Schmidt           F2529        16/37    9:47       30:24
228   Kathy Bell             F4549        12/31    9:47       30:24
229   Aline Hinkle           F4044        10/31    9:49       30:29
230   Brian Boyle            M3539        26/34    9:50       30:30
231   Kathie Pugaczewski     F4044        11/31    9:50       30:33
232   Terry Moore            M6569          1/2    9:50       30:33
233   Pattie Green           F5054         4/24    9:51       30:34
234   Joy Schepers           F2024        12/20    9:52       30:37
235   Lisa Boland Blake      F4044        12/31    9:52       30:39
236   Richard Hansen         M2529        14/18    9:53       30:41
237   Erica Eichhof          F3539        17/60    9:53       30:42
238   David Stokes           M4044        26/31    9:54       30:44
239   Nicole Spooner         F2529        17/37    9:54       30:46
240   Jennifer Neri          F3034        16/51    9:55       30:48
241   Elizabeth Stiffler     F3034        17/51    9:55       30:48
242   Jeanette Middleton     F2024        13/20    9:56       30:50
243   Lisa Thomas            F3034        18/51    9:56       30:50
244   Al Cassidy             M4549        14/24    9:57       30:54
245   Michael Kelly          M4549        15/24    9:58       30:57
246   Steve Volbrecht        M4549        16/24    9:59       30:59
247   Angela Bejblik         F2529        18/37    9:59       31:00
248   Tim McDonough          M5054        13/19    9:59       31:01
249   Lavern Chiotti         M5054        14/19   10:00       31:02
250   Michael Nguyen         M2529        15/18   10:00       31:03
251   Evelyn Harkin          F3539        18/60   10:01       31:07
252   Janet Johnson          F4549        13/31   10:02       31:08
253   Marv Calvin            M5054        15/19   10:02       31:11
254   Anna Graziano          F0119         7/19   10:04       31:15
255   Jeremy Schwake         M3034        22/29   10:04       31:16
256   Erik Kelly             M1519        11/17   10:04       31:17
257   Peggy Dunham           F3539        19/60   10:05       31:18
258   Christine Mignogna     F3539        20/60   10:05       31:18
259   Tracy Salvati          F4044        13/31   10:07       31:24
260   Michael Miler          M4549        17/24   10:07       31:26
261   Margie Meyers          F5054         5/24   10:08       31:27
262   Heather Spielman       F2529        19/37   10:08       31:28
263   Allen Anderson         M7074          1/4   10:08       31:28
264   Girard Schuster        M3034        23/29   10:09       31:30
265   Jane McGough           F4549        14/31   10:09       31:30
266   Kate Benson            F2529        20/37   10:09       31:32
267   Peter Stucki           M4549        18/24   10:10       31:36
268   Mike Meyers            M5054        16/19   10:11       31:38
269   Darrell Charboneau     M5559        12/21   10:11       31:39
270   Jeffrey Gianforte      M2024         7/10   10:13       31:43
271   Vija Brookshire        F3539        21/60   10:13       31:43
272   Erin Daly              F4549        15/31   10:13       31:44
273   Virginia Bisanz        F5559         1/15   10:15       31:51
274   Josh Bachman           M2024         8/10   10:16       31:52
275   Ashley Witt            F2024        14/20   10:17       31:55
276   Katie Blake            F0119         8/19   10:17       31:57
277   Tim Stepp              M4549        19/24   10:19       32:01
278   Sara Bauer             F2529        21/37   10:19       32:03
279   Lisa Wifall            F3539        22/60   10:21       32:07
280   Denise Cote            F3539        23/60   10:21       32:09
281   Anita Hoaglund         F4549        16/31   10:22       32:11
282   Sharon Johnston        F3539        24/60   10:22       32:12
283   Susan Medo             F4549        17/31   10:22       32:13
284   Vincent Uliano         M3034        24/29   10:23       32:15
285   Susan Costanzo         F5559         2/15   10:24       32:17
286   Lisa Simplot           F3539        25/60   10:25       32:20
287   Susan Borda            F3539        26/60   10:26       32:22
288   Richard Brown          M5559        13/21   10:27       32:26
289   Katie Hite             F0119         9/19   10:27       32:26
290   Katie Metzger          F0119        10/19   10:27       32:26
291   Shirley Holm           F5559         3/15   10:27       32:28
292   Jenna Weiss            F3539        27/60   10:28       32:29
293   Vicky Knudson          F6064          1/4   10:28       32:29
294   Nick Weiss             M3539        27/34   10:28       32:29
295   Nancy Nordberg         F5054         6/24   10:29       32:34
296   Drew Bergstrom         M3539        28/34   10:30       32:35
297   Suzy Mellem            F3539        28/60   10:30       32:36
298   Ann Geraghty           F3034        19/51   10:31       32:38
299   Patrick McDonough      M5054        17/19   10:31       32:39
300   Mara Crombie           F4044        14/31   10:31       32:39
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301   Stacey Dreesen         F3034        20/51   10:31       32:40
302   Patricia Stockland     F2529        22/37   10:31       32:40
303   Michon Montean         F3539        29/60   10:32       32:44
304   Terrence Gardiner      M3539        29/34   10:33       32:45
305   Dick Ronayne           M6569          2/2   10:33       32:45
306   Robert Thorbus         M4044        27/31   10:33       32:47
307   Gerald Bandholz        M4549        20/24   10:35       32:53
308   Emily Bandholz         F0119        11/19   10:35       32:53
309   Susula Williamson      F3539        30/60   10:36       32:54
310   Judith Graziano        F5054         7/24   10:36       32:54
311   Sarah Bakke            F3034        21/51   10:36       32:56
312   Jessica Johnson        F2529        23/37   10:36       32:56
313   Michelle Gauvin        F3539        31/60   10:37       32:59
314   Tim Melody             M5559        14/21   10:39       33:05
315   Samuel Shacter         M2024         9/10   10:39       33:06
316   Michael McDonough      M4044        28/31   10:40       33:06
317   Stewart Shacter        M5559        15/21   10:41       33:10
318   Brady Bell-Stoterau    M1519        12/17   10:41       33:11
319   Christine Hamilton     F2529        24/37   10:41       33:11
320   Mari Livingston        F3034        22/51   10:42       33:13
321   Laura Pezan            F3539        32/60   10:42       33:15
322   Karen Chlebeck         F3539        33/60   10:43       33:16
323   Pat Nolan              F6064          2/4   10:43       33:17
324   Lynn McDonough         F4549        18/31   10:44       33:21
325   Andreea Haymaker       F2529        25/37   10:45       33:21
326   Jeff Thene             M4044        29/31   10:45       33:23
327   Mary Reeder            F4044        15/31   10:46       33:25
328   Dawn Lindblom          F3539        34/60   10:46       33:28
329   Thomas Hall            M4549        21/24   10:47       33:29
330   Deirdre Mechelke       F5054         8/24   10:48       33:32
331   Susan Perry            F3034        23/51   10:50       33:37
332   Andrew Cleary          M3034        25/29   10:51       33:42
333   Courtney Pernat        F3034        24/51   10:53       33:47
334   Luanne Van Avery       F5054         9/24   10:54       33:50
335   Gina Gergen            F2529        26/37   10:54       33:51
336   Tom Gergen             M2529        16/18   10:54       33:51
337   Danielle Lemmons       F2529        27/37   10:54       33:52
338   Lynnette Schepers      F3034        25/51   10:55       33:53
339   Carmen Tonolli         F3034        26/51   10:55       33:53
340   Emma Volbrecht         F0119        12/19   10:55       33:54
341   Roxanne Kraai          F3539        35/60   10:55       33:55
342   Mary Bejblik           F5054        10/24   10:56       33:56
343   Angie Lucachick        F3034        27/51   10:56       33:58
344   Kathleen Nevells       F3539        36/60   10:56       33:58
345   Dwight Flohaug         M4044        30/31   10:57       34:00
346   Heather Bovitz         F3034        28/51   10:58       34:03
347   Jeanne Demartino       F5054        11/24   11:00       34:11
348   Lisa Robinson          F3034        29/51   11:01       34:12
349   Courtney Brenna        F3539        37/60   11:01       34:12
350   Susanne Miller         F4044        16/31   11:02       34:14
351   Brigitte Anderson      F4549        19/31   11:02       34:15
352   Alisa Spilde           F0119        13/19   11:02       34:16
353   Azimna Bachelani       F0119        14/19   11:03       34:18
354   Theresa Engelhart      F4044        17/31   11:04       34:22
355   David Nilson           M5054        18/19   11:05       34:24
356   Alison Sharpe          F3539        38/60   11:05       34:24
357   Rebeca Sharpe          F3539        39/60   11:05       34:24
358   Ellen Abney            F3034        30/51   11:06       34:29
359   Mary Jo Hartnett       F5559         4/15   11:08       34:35
360   Ann Bloomberg          F3539        40/60   11:08       34:35
361   Terry Nordberg         M5054        19/19   11:11       34:43
362   Nicholas Maday         M2529        17/18   11:11       34:45
363   Elena Condos           F2529        28/37   11:12       34:46
364   Galena Schirmer        F3034        31/51   11:12       34:48
365   Laurie Schmitt         F3539        41/60   11:13       34:49
366   Jill Stricker          F5559         5/15   11:14       34:53
367   Nat Herold             M3539        30/34   11:15       34:56
368   Michael McGinn         M3539        31/34   11:17       35:03
369   John Regan             M6064          5/8   11:17       35:04
370   Mike Grecerson         M3034        26/29   11:20       35:12
371   Christian Stoll        M2529        18/18   11:21       35:14
372   Leslie Chmielewski     F2024        15/20   11:21       35:15
373   Thomas Stenvig         M3539        32/34   11:23       35:20
374   Michele Gomer          F2529        29/37   11:23       35:21
375   Christina Plaut        F3034        32/51   11:23       35:21
376   Diane Pike             F5054        12/24   11:25       35:26
377   Mary Kreuger           F4549        20/31   11:25       35:28
378   Sarah Carlson          F3034        33/51   11:26       35:31
379   Stacey Notch           F4044        18/31   11:27       35:33
380   Ingrid Moss            F3034        34/51   11:28       35:36
381   Monica Dooner          F3034        35/51   11:28       35:37
382   Allison Frailich       F2529        30/37   11:31       35:45
383   Jackie Nielsen         F5559         6/15   11:31       35:45
384   Carleen Kerttula       F3539        42/60   11:31       35:46
385   Kelly McCarthy         F4549        21/31   11:31       35:46
386   Lydia Nyakonu          F2529        31/37   11:31       35:47
387   Dave Rusinko           M5559        16/21   11:33       35:51
388   Kathy Kraemer          F4044        19/31   11:33       35:52
389   Terry Walters          M5559        17/21   11:36       36:00
390   Callie Wolf            F2024        16/20   11:37       36:04
391   Robert Calvin          M2024        10/10   11:37       36:04
392   Stacy Westphal         F3539        43/60   11:39       36:10
393   Simone Germain         F3034        36/51   11:39       36:11
394   Dana Dellis            F3034        37/51   11:39       36:12
395   Steven Gerber          M4549        22/24   11:39       36:12
396   Lesley Ernst           F4549        22/31   11:43       36:22
397   Kris Curtin            F3539        44/60   11:43       36:23
398   Kari Bartholet         F3034        38/51   11:43       36:23
399   Gregg Busch            M4549        23/24   11:43       36:24
400   Connie Crimi           F5054        13/24   11:44       36:25
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401   Will Pooley            M5559        18/21   11:45       36:30
402   Brian Stevenson        M3034        27/29   11:46       36:31
403   Ann Bakken             F3539        45/60   11:47       36:35
404   Eric Bakken            M3539        33/34   11:47       36:36
405   Kara Maytag            F3539        46/60   11:47       36:36
406   Louis Hennessy         M1519        13/17   11:49       36:40
407   Michele Schulz         F3034        39/51   11:51       36:48
408   Kristin Anderson       F3539        47/60   11:54       36:57
409   Marcelline Cahow       F75UP          1/1   11:54       36:57
410   Sarah Ahmed            F2529        32/37   11:57       37:05
411   Jamee Lamm             F2529        33/37   11:58       37:09
412   Tamara Lodge           F4044        20/31   12:00       37:15
413   Louis McGary           M4044        31/31   12:02       37:22
414   Varda Nauen            F4549        23/31   12:08       37:39
415   Margaret Hobbs         F3034        40/51   12:10       37:46
416   Tamara Gillard         F4044        21/31   12:10       37:48
417   Ron Holm               M3034        28/29   12:14       38:00
418   Rebecca Masterman      F3539        48/60   12:15       38:03
419   Shirley Goff           F4044        22/31   12:16       38:06
420   Patricia Hollister     F4549        24/31   12:16       38:06
421   Joshua Sanderson       M1519        14/17   12:16       38:07
422   Constance Russell      F5559         7/15   12:18       38:13
423   Sarah Johnson          F2024        17/20   12:20       38:17
424   Linka Holey            F5559         8/15   12:24       38:32
425   Mary Thole             F5054        14/24   12:24       38:32
426   Akhila Tadinaa         F2024        18/20   12:25       38:32
427   Elizabeth Gladfelter   F5054        15/24   12:27       38:39
428   Nancy Laskaris         F5054        16/24   12:27       38:41
429   Theresa Hinnenkamp     F3539        49/60   12:30       38:49
430   Becca Walsh            F3034        41/51   12:30       38:49
431   Shelli Hall            F4549        25/31   12:35       39:06
432   Patrice Eddy           F5559         9/15   12:37       39:10
433   Ris Ng                 M5559        19/21   12:37       39:11
434   Maggie McEneny         F5054        17/24   12:39       39:17
435   Wylene Van Guilder     F4549        26/31   12:44       39:32
436   Molly McGough          F0119        15/19   12:54       40:04
437   John McGough           M1519        15/17   12:54       40:05
438   Connie Lueck           F5054        18/24   12:55       40:08
439   Linnea Carlson         F3539        50/60   12:57       40:12
440   Karen Sieffert         F4044        23/31   13:07       40:45
441   Bridgette Siefert      F0119        16/19   13:08       40:46
442   David Weissbrodt       M6064          6/8   13:08       40:47
443   Sy Gross               M7074          2/4   13:09       40:51
444   Mimi Pizano            F3539        51/60   13:10       40:53
445   Graham Clark           M1519        16/17   13:11       40:55
446   Joyce Ossmann          F6064          3/4   13:11       40:57
447   Donna Dupaul           F4549        27/31   13:18       41:18
448   Annie Young            F4044        24/31   13:34       42:09
449   Wendy Swanson          F4044        25/31   13:34       42:09
450   Edward Bolden          M5559        20/21   13:44       42:39
451   Katherine Cairns       F5054        19/24   13:46       42:44
452   Vanna Valentas         F4549        28/31   13:46       42:44
453   Martha Sewall          F5054        20/24   13:48       42:50
454   Anne Field             F4549        29/31   13:48       42:51
455   Geri Fisher            F5559        10/15   13:52       43:02
456   Dan Fisher             M5559        21/21   13:52       43:03
457   Debra Hyllested        F4044        26/31   13:53       43:06
458   Heidi Bengtson         F3539        52/60   13:53       43:07
459   Kelly Evans            F3539        53/60   14:13       44:09
460   Marianne Mohrlant      F5559        11/15   14:27       44:52
461   Peggy Schmitt          F4044        27/31   14:28       44:57
462   Mary Wittenbreer       F5054        21/24   14:28       44:57
463   Bill Rein              M7074          3/4   14:46       45:53
464   Dottie Knutson         F4044        28/31   14:51       46:07
465   Edward Mullaney        M6064          7/8   14:51       46:08
466   Jacqueline Mullaney    F5559        12/15   14:52       46:09
467   Angela Bitzenhofer     F5559        13/15   14:53       46:13
468   Tasha Honeycutt        F3034        42/51   14:57       46:25
469   Stephanie Patterson    F4044        29/31   15:00       46:34
470   Ann Irvine             F5054        22/24   15:00       46:34
471   Nilda Ivonne Garcia Me F3034        43/51   15:01       46:37
472   Stivaliss Gervich      F3034        44/51   15:10       47:06
473   Tammy Feit             F3034        45/51   15:16       47:24
474   Robbi Brooks           F3034        46/51   15:16       47:24
475   Kelle Grengs           F3539        54/60   15:18       47:32
476   Lori Flohaug           F3539        55/60   15:18       47:32
477   Melonie Fischer        F3539        56/60   15:42       48:44
478   Tasmine Honeycutt      F0119        17/19   15:46       48:58
479   Margaret Kramer        F5054        23/24   15:47       49:01
480   Barb Mayer             F4044        30/31   15:48       49:04
481   Kelli Hamilton         F2529        34/37   15:54       49:24
482   Patrick Hamilton       M3034        29/29   15:54       49:24
483   Micheal Maynard        M4549        24/24   16:00       49:41
484   Andre Sustic           M1519        17/17   16:04       49:53
485   Maria Sustic           F5054        24/24   16:04       49:55
486   Peggy Jerabek          F4044        31/31   16:10       50:13
487   Chris Ronayne          F5559        14/15   16:10       50:13
488   Amy Maynard            F4549        30/31   16:12       50:18
489   Lisa Dalsin            F3034        47/51   16:16       50:31
490   Diana Dalsin           F3539        57/60   16:16       50:31
491   Ellen Ritland          F2024        19/20   16:16       50:31
492   Stephanie Shields      F2529        35/37   16:23       50:53
493   Margaret Crosby        F4549        31/31   16:32       51:22
494   Kelsey Valley          F3539        58/60   17:07       53:08
495   Brynn Thomas           F0119        18/19   17:07       53:08
496   Christina Cherland     F2024        20/20   17:17       53:42
497   Deborah Cherland       F5559        15/15   17:18       53:44
498   Donald Cherland        M6064          8/8   17:18       53:45
499   Dayle Declercq         M7074          4/4   17:31       54:25
500   Bonnie Declercq        F6569          1/1   17:32       54:26
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501   Stephani Houk          F3034        48/51   17:37       54:43
502   Elizabeth Herold       F3539        59/60   17:37       54:44
503   Erin Walling           F3539        60/60   17:38       54:45
504   Sue Wheeler            F6064          4/4   17:41       54:56
505   Tifanne Wolter         F2529        36/37   18:38       57:52
506   Karen Kugler           F2529        37/37   18:39       57:56
507   Adebu Ali              F0119        19/19   19:11       59:35
508   Joell Tvedt            F3034        49/51   19:11       59:36
509   Larry Gardner          M3539        34/34   19:12       59:39
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